CARADR POST L ACAGEATIOUE SX1 ACRODBATIHQUE LARASA FORET
FREESTYLE FOSTES CAHADR FOITIS CANADA FREESTYLE

FﬂWﬁE l:“!E"H'ICANADA POST NORAM FREESTYLE FRENZY mmmﬁmw

Mont-Gabriel
Jan 8, 2011 (Sat) (M8046) (8046)

Head Judge: HOUSE,Helene Course: Guy Normandin
Chief of Comp: LAROCHE,Denis Inrun Length: 75 m
T.D.: STEIN,Andy Inrun Pitch: 24 deg
Chief of Scoring: POULIOT,Monique Landing Len: 27 m
Judge 1(T&A): VERDIER,Susan Landing Pitch: 38 deg
Judge 2(T&A): COPEL,Nicole L Table Len: 27 m
Judge 3(T&A): GINGRAS,Danielle Table Pitch: 0 deg
Judge 4(Land): RANKINE,Steve FORERUNNERS
Judge 5(Land): ROBICHAUD,Real F1 LAMARRE,Catherine
F2 IRVING,Lewis
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.
Aerials 1 Event Date: Jan 8, 2011 (Sat)
Male (By Score) Time: 2:51 pm
Mont-Gabriel CANADA POST NORAM FR
‘ ‘ T&A--> ‘ Land-> ‘ ‘ ‘
No‘ Bib Name FIS# Gp Rep‘ J.1 J.2 J.3 T&A‘ J.4 J.5 Land‘ Judge‘ Manuvr DofD‘ Run Event
______ == ===| === === === ====| === === ‘
I I I I I I
1) 23 SHOULDICE,Warren 2304166 M CAN/ 6.6 6.7 6.7 20.0/2.5 2.5 7.50, 27.50 bLJFF 4.175, 114.81
‘ ‘6.5 6.6 6.7 19.8‘2.6 2.6 7.80‘ 27.60‘ bFFF 4.050‘111.78 226.59
2' 28 ANDRE,Jean-Christ 2484953 M CAN' 6.4 6.5 6.8 19.7'2.7 2.8 8.25" 27.95 bFFF 4.050' 113.19
6.7 6.5 6.7 19.9/2.7 2.7 8.10| 28.00 bLFF 3.800]| 106.40 219.59
3‘ 25 GERRITS,Travis 2525948 M CAN‘6.7 6.6 6.7 20.0‘2.8 2.9 8.55‘ 28.55‘ bLFF 3.800‘108.49
6.5 6.8 6.7 20.0 2.9 2.9 8.70 28.70 bLTF 3.500 100.45 208.94
4‘ 24 BELANGER, Remi 2526057 M CAN‘5.6 5.5 5.7 16.8‘2.4 2.3 7.05‘ 23.85‘ bFFF 4.050‘ 96.59
6.8 6.8 6.7 20.3/2.9 2.9 8.70/ 29.00 bLFF 3.800]/ 110.20 206.79
5 9 FERGUSON,Dylan J 2343160 M USA 5.5 5.3 5.1 15.9,2.4 2.5 7.35 23.25 bFJFF 4.425 102.88
‘ ‘5.0 4.7 4.7 14.4‘2.5 2.5 7.50‘ 21.90‘ bdFFF 4.525‘ 99.09 201.97
6! 38 OSIPAU,Denis 2360140 M BLR' 6.1 6.4 6.0 18.5'2.6 2.6 7.80' 26.30 bLFF 3.800' 99.94
5.3 5.5 5.4 16.2/2.6 2.5 7.65| 23.85 bLdFF 4.175] 99.57 199.51
7‘ 12 TABARA,Naoya 2526709 M JPN‘6.3 6.4 6.3 19.0‘2.4 2.4 7.20‘ 26.20‘ bLTF 3.500‘ 91.70
6.2 6.3 6.2 18.7 2.2 2.2 6.60 25.30 bLFF 3.800 96.14 187.84
s‘ 36 ROSSI,Michael J 2527740 M USA‘5.8 5.4 6.2 17.4‘2.7 2.7 8.10‘ 25.50‘ bFdF 3.525‘ 89.88
6.6 6.6 6.5 19.7/ 2.9 2.8 8.55 28.25 bFF 3.150| 88.98 178.86
9 39 KUSHNIR,Anton 2193294 M BLR, 6.0 6.2 6.3 18.5,1.0 0.9 2.85 21.35 bLJFF 4.175 89.13
‘ ‘5.7 5.8 5.4 16.9‘1.0 1.0 3.00‘ 19.90‘ bFAFF 4.425‘ 88.05 177.18
10/ 44 ABRAMENKO,Oleksan 2472951 M UKRI 5.7 5.5 5.8 17.0/1.4 1.4 4.20/ 21.20 bLFF 3.800 80.56
5.6 5.8 6.0 17.4)1.6 1.7 4.95 22.35 bLdFF 4.175 93.31 173.87
11‘ 40 GUSTIK,Maxim 2484526 M BLR‘5.9 6.0 6.4 18.3‘2.5 2.5 7.50‘ 25.80‘ bLFF 3.800‘ 98.04
5.1 5.4 5.0 15.5'1.0 1.0 3.00' 18.50 bFFF 4.050° 74.92 172.96
12| 16 MEDULICH, Petr 2527790 M RUS| 5.9 6.2 6.4 18.5/2.4 2.3 7.05 25.55 bFF 3.150|, 80.48
5.8 6.1 6.0 17.9/ 2.6 2.6 7.80f 25.70 bFdF 3.525| 90.59 171.07
13 45 ABLAEV, Enver 2192615 M UKR 5.6 5.8 5.5 16.9 2.1 2.2 6.45 23.35 bFFF 4.050 94.56
‘ ‘5.6 5.6 5.2 16.4‘1.0 1.0 3.00‘ 19.40‘ bLFF 3.800‘ 73.72  168.28
14 8 ST ONGE,Ryan 2263813 M USA|/ 6.5 6.8 6.3 19.6/2.9 2.8 8.55/ 28.15 bFF 3.150/ 88.67
6.2 6.1 6.2 18.5,2.9 2.9 8.70;, 27.20 bLF 2.900, 78.88 167.55
15‘ 18 KROTOV, Pavel 2527536 M RUS‘G.I 6.2 6.4 18.7‘2.7 2.6 7.95‘ 26.65‘ bFF 3.150‘ 83.94
5.6 5.8 5.2 16.6'2.4 2.3 7.05' 23.65 bFdF 3.525' 83.36 167.30
16/ 30 LILLIS,Jonathon 2527147 M USA| 5.8 5.6 6.2 17.6/ 2.6 2.7 7.95 25.55 bFdF 3.525] 90.06
‘ ‘5.6 5.3 5.7 16.6‘2.6 2.6 7.80‘ 24.40‘ bFF 3.150‘ 76.86 166.92
17 19 BUROV, Ilya 2527534 M RUS 5.4 6.0 6.2 17.6 2.2 2.4 6.90 24.50 bFF 3.150 77.17
‘ ‘5.6 5.8 6.1 17.5‘2.6 2.7 7.95‘ 25.45‘ bFAF 3.525‘ 89.71 166.88
18| 31 BROWN,Nevin 2485223 M USA| 6.4 6.5 6.3 19.2/ 3.0 3.0 9.00] 28.20 bFF 3.150| 88.83
6.2 6.3 5.8 18.3,2.4 2.4 7.20, 25.50 bLF 2.900, 73.95 162.78
19‘ 20 LEBEDEV,Vladimir 2308434 M RUS‘S.S 5.5 5.8 16.8‘2.7 2.8 8.25‘ 25.05‘ bFF 3.150‘ 78.90
6.2 6.3 6.6 19.112.7 2.8 8.25 27.35 bLF 2.900' 79.31 158.21
20| 37 GARDNER, Hans 2485212 M USA| 5.0 4.7 5.5 15.2;1.0 0.9 2.85 18.05 bFdF 3.525 63.62
‘ ‘5.8 6.2 5.8 17.8‘2.7 2.8 8.25‘ 26.05‘ bdFF 3.525‘ 91.82 155.44
21 42 LYSIANSKYI,Sergi 2526134 M UKR 5.2 4.5 4.3 14.0 0.6 0.5 1.65 15.65 bLFF 3.800 59.47
5.4 5.9 5.3 16.6/ 2.4 2.3 7.05 23.65 bFFF 4.050, 95.78 155.25
22| 41 MORRIS,David 2485099 M AUS| 5.6 5.5 5.6 16.7/ 0.7 0.6 1.95 18.65 bFFF 4.050 75.53
6.0 6.1 5.7 17.8, 0.8 0.9 2.55 20.35 bLFF 3.800 77.33 152.86
23‘ 26 BELANGER DALLAIRE 2528179 M CAN‘5.6 5.3 5.8 16.7‘2.4 2.3 7.05‘ 23.75‘ DFF 3.150‘ 74.81
} X 5.8 5.8 6.1 17.712.8 2.8 8.40/ 26.10 bLF 2.9001 75.69 150.50
24, 29 LABBE GIGUERE,Mar 2528181 M CAN; 5.7 6.0 5.3 17.0,2.6 2.7 7.95 24.95 bLF 2.900;, 72.35
‘ ‘5.5 5.8 5.5 16.8/ 2.6 2.5 7.65‘ 24.45 bFF 3.150, 77.01 149.36
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Aerials 1 Event Date: Jan 8, 2011 (Sat)
Male (By Score) Time: 2:51 pm
Mont-Gabriel CANADA POST NORAM FR
T&A--> Land->
No‘Bib Name FIS# Gp Rep| J.1 J.2 J.3 T&A‘J 4 J.5 Land‘ Judge Manuvr DofD‘ Run Event|
25‘ 11 BAHRKE, Scotty 2398843 M USA‘S.S 5.7 4.9 16.1‘0.5 0.5 1.50‘ 17.60 DFQFF 4.425 77.88
3.5 4.2 4.4 12.111.0 0.9 2.85/ 14.95 bdFFF 4.525/ 67.64 145.52
26, 27 VELLNER,Jonathan 2526218 M CAN; 5.3 5.1 5.1 15.5/2.7 2.6 7.95 23.45 bH1Ru 3.200; 75.04
‘ ‘5.2 5.8 5.6 16.6‘2.5 2.6 7.65‘ 24.25‘ bH1H 2.900‘ 70.32 145.36
27" 17 NIKITIN,Alexander 2527535 M RUS' 5.0 5.4 5.4 15.8 2.3 2.3 6.90' 22.70 bFF 3.150' 71.50
4.0 4.3 4.5 12.8/2.3 2.3 6.90] 19.70 bFdF 3.525| 69.44 140.94
28‘ 35 LOUGHRAN,Eric 2528330 M USA‘S.S 5.3 4.8 15.6‘2.4 2.5 7.35‘ 22.95‘ bLF 2.900‘ 66.55
5.8 6.4 5.9 18.1 2.5 2.4 7.35 25.45 bLL 2.650, 67.44 133.99
29‘ 34 BOHONNON, Mac 2527991 M USA‘ 5.0 4.9 4.8 14.7‘ 2.6 2.6 7.80‘ 22.50‘ bLL 2.650‘ 59.62
5.8 5.5 5.5 16.8/ 2.6 2.5 7.65/ 24.45 bLF 2.900/ 70.90 130.52
30, 22 BLAIS-LANGLAIS,Da 2528875 M CAN 6.6 6.9 6.5 20.0,2.9 2.9 8.70, 28.70 bL 2.050, 58.83
‘ ‘5.5 5.0 5.7 16.2‘2.5 2.6 7.65‘ 23.85‘ bLL 2.650‘ 63.20 122.03
31" 13 MINAMI, Takanori 2526702 M JPN'5.4 5.7 6.0 17.1'1.0 1.1 3.15" 20.25 bLT 2.600' 52.65
5.2 5.2 4.8 15.2|/2.3 2.4 7.05] 22.25 bLF 2.900| 64.52 117.17
32‘ 10 DEPETERS,Matthew 2485224 M USA‘3.8 4.2 4.2 12.2‘0.9 0.8 2.55‘ 14.75‘ bLTF 3.500‘ 51.62
5.3 5.1 4.6 15.0 0.7 0.6 1.95 16.95 bLFF 3.800 64.41 116.03
33‘ 14 KARDAMIS,Joseph 2528224 M USA‘ 6.4 6.4 6.4 19.2‘ 2.6 2.7 7.95‘ 27.15‘ bLL 2.650‘ 71.94
3.9 4.1 3.9 11.9/0.5 0.5 1.50| 13.40 bLF 2.900] 38.86 110.80
34, 15 MARUSHCHAK, Ivan 2527527 M RUS, 5.1 4.6 5.4 15.1 0.5 0.5 1.50, 16.60 bFF 3.150, 52.29
‘ ‘5.1 4.5 4.8 14.4‘0.7 0.7 2.10‘ 16.50‘ bFdF 3.525‘ 58.16 110.45
35 33 BOYCZUK,Jack A 2526776 M USAl 5.1 5.3 5.2 15.6/ 2.3 2.3 6.90/ 22.50 bLT 2.600 58.50
3.9 3.9 3.5 11.3;2.5 2.4 7.35] 18.65 bF 2.300; 42.89 101.39
36‘ 32 BOWEN,Alex 2526810 M USA‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns
dns dns dns dns|
36 6 GETTY,Clide 2064090 M ARG dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns|
36, 43 KRAVCHUK, Stanisla 2074178 M UKR dns dns dns
‘ ‘ dns dns ‘ ‘ dns dns|
Winfree 2011.02, Rand=917 @ 4:07p(l11-1-7), A, Not Elim
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